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
2 bedroom apartment in Cheltenham, contact 838- -

2546, 838-2716 or 838-2493

2 bedroom basement apt., new executive home, 1/2
acre ,across from golf course, all inclusive. $800.
Marianne. 905-846—-0822

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available avail., immediately.
Eat-in kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities included. Laundry
facilities. (519) 853-3877

ACTON, large 2 bedroom, use of yard, quiet
neighbourhood, hydro, heat, cable included. $700.
per month. References required. (519) 853—-1591

ACTON, one bedroom apt.$623/mth, bachelor
$505/mth, each includes utilities. Avail. July 1st.
(519) 853-2593

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiliies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866 -

E —

LEGAL basement apartment avail. July 1st., close
to schools and all amenities, 4 appliances, utilities
included. $795/mth. First & last. N/S preferred. 873-
0872

BOVAIRD/HWY. 10. Bright 1 br. basement, separate
entrance, kitchen, washroom, laundry, 1 parking, central
vac, telephone, cable. First/last. $625. inclusive.
905-840-1425

GEORGETOWN large 2 bedroom apartment, in
victorian home. (519)853-5080 and (519)853-5352

DELREX/HWY 7, basement apt., suitable for one,
non-smoking, no-pets, $550/mth heat, hydro &
cable included, July 1. First/last, references. 873-9765

DOWNTOWN Acton, 2 bedroom apt., $650/mth utilities
not included. Call Mike or Berniece, (519)853-1730

GEORGETOWN 1&1/2 bedroom basement apt.
available immediately. Fridge, stove, laundry facilities,
parking, cable,; and utilities included. $675/month

1st/last, no pets, 873-2031.

GEORGETOWN East, July 1, main floor, 1 bedroom
$548. + hydro, heat. (416) 536-2430

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom basement apartment,
$650/mth all inclusive, private entrance, first & last,
references, 877-1048

GLEN Williams, main floor duplex, 3 bedroom, large
yard, $820. + hydro & heat. (416) 536—-2430

IN Acton, one bedroom $575. plus hydro, immediate.
Call Yvonne 877-5211

LARGE 2 bedroom country apt. close to 401,
possible horse boarding avail. $800. per month.
Call Jenny Stanhope 519-853-2074

ONE bedroom apt. in small quiet building, refrigerator,
stove, heat, water, parking included, hydro extra.
Available July 1. $550. per month. No pets. 877-3761

ONE bedroom basement apt., for single male, $650.
First/last. Call 905-877-4795

ONE bedroom, apt. $595. monthly plus hydro, close
to Go, first/last, references. No pets. 877—-0493/459-
1178,

Blue Springs
Realty

- (Halton) Corp.
"""" | Call Heather
o , ' fOr yaur
"""" f?. Real Estate needs
i . ” (519)

e e o S
Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &
flats for ren

A1! 1 bedroom available now! Includes heat. Family
bldg. in Acton. Call for an appt. (519) 853-3894

853-2086

ACTON, walkout 1 bedroom basement apartment
close to park and schools, beautiful area, utilities,
parking included. Non-smokers, no pets. Available
July 1. $625. (519) 853-3096

Condominiums
for rent

$795.00, 4 yr. old, 1400 sq. ft., 2 storey condo, avalil
June 1., 4 appliances, 2 bedroom, 2 baths, 2 separate
floor areas from main living area, private deck, 3
minutes to Rockwood Conservation park. Please call
(519) 578-7390(24hr. pager)

Houses for rent
3 !egroom ;unga;ow ;owntown ;n:n, 11;2 ;at;s,

garage & yard, first & last, references, July 1st.
(519)833-0948

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom house, with loft &
fireplace, available Aug. 1. $940. plus utilities.1

905-890-5406

NICE old 1 1/2 story farmhouse, 2 + bedrooms,
large yard, garage, gas heat, 5 kms. north of Milton.
References, $1000. plus utilities. 878-6237

Housing wanted
to rent

ESTABLISHED family looking for full size
home/townhome. Rec room and fireplace. (519)
853-5455

Rooms for rent
& wanted

GEORGETOWN two rooms for rent on short term
bases. 873-0994

LARGE private room in family home, laundry and
kitchen privileges. Furnished or unfurnished. Available
immediately. 873-6271

m Shared

accommodation

FEMALE wanted to share 2 bedroom apt in
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